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Application Id
AS201718001158653
AS201718002928505
AS201718005047968
AS201718005802070
AS201718006330836

Name/Father's Name
BIKI RUNDA /DOUD
RISHITA ROY /MAHENDRA ROY
AJOY MUNDA /SILAS MUNDU
LABHLIT KAUR /SANTOSH SINGH
D.SANJU DAS /Dhanaranjan Das

Mobile
XXXXXX2174
XXXXXX0700
XXXXXX2087
XXXXXX7279
XXXXXX8793
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Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Course Name Name of Scheme

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER |
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ' ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

brircipal
Rangapara Coltege
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